P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Overview
The GPS2436 capitalizes on the product
strengths found in the GPS4848 and Infinity
product families by integrating the high
efficiency Infinity TE rectifier platform and
the time-tested distribution found in the
GPS4848. Utilizing the 1U 100A 24Vdc

408515823 Fuse Puller
Step 4: Select Distribution Components (cont.)
ORDERING INFORMATION – COMPONENTS
Page 19
GPS2436 Ordering Guide © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.07/12
ORDERING INFORMATION – MONITORING OPTIONS
Ordering # Description Photo
Modules # Inputs # Temp
108469461 J85501G1L21 RPM Shunt Monitoring (221F) 6 1
108469479 J85501G1L22 RPM Voltage 0-200VDC (221D) 6 1
108469495 J85501G1L23 RPM Transducers (221J) 6 1
108298431 J85501G1L24 RPM Voltage 0-3VDC (221A) 6 1
108298498 J85501G1L25 RPM Voltage 0-16VDC (221B) 6 1
108469503 J85501G1L26 RPM Voltage 0-70VDC (221C) 6 1
108298449 J85501G1L27 RPM Binary (222A) 6 1
108483538 J85501G1L28 RPM Temperature (223T) 0 7
108298456 J85501G1L9   RPM Control Relay (214A) 3 0
Supporting Material
407377704 Connecting Cable for RPMs (Order by foot)
848535332 Blue panel for mounting 6 modules above a GPS cabinet
848412367 White panel for mounting 6 modules in a 23-inch frame inside GPS bay

Page 20
GPS2436 Ordering Guide © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.07/12
ORDERING INFORMATION – MONITORING OPTIONS
AC Monitoring Options
Ordering # Description Photo
Configured Panels
CC408646005 3P/3W 208/240V Line to Line, 10x12x14 box provides current, voltage, and power
CC408646046 3P/3W 480V Line to Line, 10x12x14 box provides current, voltage, and power
CC408646054 3P/4W 208V Line to Neutral, 10x12x14 box provides current, voltage, and power
Transducers
CC408645808 1-phase AC Current Transducer (Built-in CT; 150A max current; 350 kcmil max
conductor size)
CC408645816 1-phase AC Voltage Transducer 120V
CC408645824 1-phase AC Voltage Transducer 208/240V
CC408644537 3-phase AC Voltage Transducer 208/240V Line to Line
CC408645741 3-phase AC Voltage Transducer 208/240V Line to Neutral (120V)
CC408645832 3-phase AC Voltage Transducer 480V Line to Line
CC408645840 3-phase AC Current Transducer
Current Transformers (Required for configured panels and current transducers)
CC408645857 Current Transformer, 200A primary, 5A secondary, 4 in inside diameter
408524862 Current Transformer, 400A primary, 5A secondary, 4 in inside diameter
CC408645865 Current Transformer, 600A primary, 5A secondary, 6 in inside diameter
CC408645873 Current Transformer, 800A primary, 5A secondary, 6 in inside diameter
CC408645881 Current Transformer, 1000A primary, 5A secondary, 8 in inside diameter
CC408645898 Current Transformer, 1200A primary, 5A secondary, 8 in inside diameter
Miscellaneous
CC408645907 Barrier terminal block to extend the CT secondary leads beyond their 12 ft factory length. Use 12 AWG THHN wire in conduit.
CC408645915 Bud Industries Wall Box (12H x 10W x 8D) w/captive screw cover & internal mounting panel. For mounting transducers
Step 6: Select Optional AC Monitoring Equipment
(Millennium 2 Controller only)
Page 21
GPS2436 Ordering Guide © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.07/12